

# #WS-18-4 ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVING (#5730218)

BID DATE: MAY 9, 2018

**Vinton Construction  
Company**

Item #	Item Description	UofM	Qty	Unit Price	Extension
<b>BROADWAY STREET - MICHIGAN AVE TO 1,400 FEET SOUTH</b>				<b>\$96,382.30</b>	
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00
2	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00
3	Pulverizing Asphalt	SY	4052	\$0.96	\$3,889.92
4	Fine Grading	SY	4052	\$2.22	\$8,995.44
5	H.M.A. Pavement, Type 4LT 58-28S	TON	709	\$84.69	\$60,045.21
6	Tack Coat	GAL	200	\$3.03	\$606.00
7	Asphalt Curb	LF	3	\$25.25	\$75.75
8	Sawing Existing Pavement	LF	130	\$4.00	\$520.00
9	Furnish & Install Stone Trench	LF	90	\$45.00	\$4,050.00
10	Erosion Mat, Urban, Class I, Type A	SY	33	\$5.00	\$165.00
11	3" Pulverized Topsoil	SY	33	\$26.06	\$859.98
12	Seed-Mixture No. 40, Fertilizer, Mulch & Water	SY	33	\$5.00	\$165.00
13	F&I Limestone Screenings-Aggregate Edge/Driveway Transitions	TON	40	\$45.85	\$1,834.00
14	Adjusting Manhole Cover	EA	1	\$303.00	\$303.00
15	Pavement Marking, 4-Inch, Epoxy	LF	2670	\$1.50	\$4,005.00
16	Pavement Marking, 8-Inch, Diagonal, Epoxy	LF	178	\$6.00	\$1,068.00
17	Pavement Marking, Nose, Epoxy	EA	1	\$200.00	\$200.00
<b>MARINERS TRAIL PATHWAY &amp; MANITOWOC MARINA ENTRANCE</b>				<b>\$73,363.36</b>	
18	Mobilization	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
19	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00
20	Type "D" Inlet Protection -Diaper	EA	3	\$150.00	\$450.00
21	Unclassified Excavation	CY	449	\$29.37	\$13,187.13
22	8" Crushed Aggregate Base Course	SY	221	\$7.00	\$1,547.00
23	Remove Asphalt	SY	1298	\$1.00	\$1,298.00
24	Fine Grading	SY	1298	\$4.90	\$6,360.20
25	H.M.A. Pavement, Type 4LT 58-28S	TON	280	\$93.93	\$26,300.40
26	Tack Coat	GAL	75	\$3.03	\$227.25
27	Asphalt Curb	LF	8	\$25.25	\$202.00
28	Sawing Asphalt Pavement, Concrete Curb & Sidewalk	LF	345	\$3.00	\$1,035.00
29	Remove Concrete Curb and Gutter	LF	26	\$10.00	\$260.00
30	Remove Concrete Sidewalk	SF	96	\$1.00	\$96.00
31	Relocate Trash Receptacle	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
32	Furnish & Install 12" Storm Sewer Pipe, PVC (SDR-35)	LF	23	\$85.00	\$1,955.00
33	Furnish & Install Type 1 Field Inlet	EA	1	\$1,440.00	\$1,440.00
34	Furnish & Install Type J Casting (R-2050) Storm	EA	1	\$400.00	\$400.00
35	3" Pulverized Topsoil	SY	623	\$10.81	\$6,734.63
36	Seed-Mixture No. 40, Fertilizer, Mulch & Water	SY	623	\$2.50	\$1,557.50
37	Erosion Mat, Urban, Class I, Type A	SY	623	\$2.75	\$1,713.25
38	Pavement Marking, Crosswalk, Epoxy, 6-Inch	LF	150	\$8.00	\$1,200.00
<b>Base Bid Total:</b>				<b>\$169,745.66</b>	

*Recommend Approval*  
*[Signature]*  
5-17-18